M.Tech FIRST SEMESTER

To be paid in C-DAC To be paid to university
01 Admission fee Rs. 5000/-
02 Counseling file Rs. 2000/-
03 Tuition fee Rs. 30000/-
04 Examination fee Rs. 1000/-
05 Development charges Rs. 4000/-
06 University related fee Rs. 1150/-
07 Security (Refundable) Rs. 8000/-
08 Student Activity Charges Rs. 500/-
09 Application fee Rs. 500/-
10 Total amount to be paid at the time of Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 2150/-
admission
M.Tech SECOND SEMESTER
01 Tuition fee Rs. 30000/-
02 Examination fee Rs. 1000/-
03 Development charges Rs. 4000/-
04 University related fee
05 Student Activity Charges Rs.  500/-
06 Total amount to be paid at start of || Semester Rs. 34,500/- Rs. 1000/-
M.Tech THIRD SEMESTER
01 Tuition fee Rs. 18000/-
02 Examination fee Rs. 700/-
03 Development charges Rs. 4000/-
04 University related fee Rs. 550/-
05 Miscellaneous Charges Rs. 5000/-
06 Student Activity Charges Rs. 500/-
07 Total amount to be paid at start of lll Semester Rs. 27500/- Rs. 1250/-
M.Tech FOURTH SEMESTER
01 Thesis fee Rs. 10000/-
02 Examination fee Rs. 700/-
03 Development charges Rs. 4000/-
04 University related fee
05 Miscellaneous Charges Rs. 5500/-
06 Student Activity Charges
07 Total amount to be paid at start of lll Semester IV | Rs. 19500/- Rs. 700/-

Note Project & Seminar will be considered as one subject

Hostel Fees Details

S.no ltem Amount

i) Hostel Establishment Fund

ii) Common room fund Rs. 6600/- per semester
iii) Mess fund Rs. 125 per day (Appx.)
iv) Hostel mess security deposit Rs 500/-

(Refundable)




